
Testtävling i Strömsund 
10-11 december 2011



Lördag Gevär
Namn Förening Licensnr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt

1 Johanna Basth Skoga-Ekshärad 582550 Dam 97 96 98 100 391 25*
2 Hanna Säker Skoga-Ekshärad 582616 Dam 97 98 99 97 391 25*
3 Rebecka Ramström Fältjägarna 582612 Dam 95 98 96 97 386 14*

1 Lotten Johansson Heby SKF 566584 DJA 98 97 97 98 390 27*

1 Anna Östman Ramselefors 488905 DJB 95 99 95 97 386 22*
2 Gabriella Cekal Avesta SPSK 488906 DJB 97 95 98 95 385 17*
3 Hanna Karlsson Ramselefors 1408354 DJB 99 95 93 96 383 19*
4 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung 1528770 DJB 93 93 97 97 380 17*
5 Hilde Karlsson Ramselefors 1408355 DJB 96 95 94 95 380 13*
6 Amanda Andersson Rommehed 1087579 DJB 96 92 94 96 378 15*
7 Marina Landström Gällivare Skf 468008 DJB 95 96 92 90 373 14*

1 Linnéa Ylipää Gällivare Skf 648525 DJC 96 95 96 95 382 19*

1 Jörgen Persson Fältjägarna 419211 HJA 98 99 99 98 98 99 591 45*
2 Tom Axelsson Kvibergs SF 604428 HJA 98 95 98 96 96 98 581 30*
3 Jim Andersson Trelleborgs SK 240014 HJA 94 95 96 95 94 92 566 18*

1 Anton Wallentin Trelleborgs SK 1034459 HJB 96 89 95 91 82 87 540 17*

1 Saul Johansson Ramselefors 731159 HJC 90 90 96 94 90 94 554 16*

Lag: Ramselefors
Anna Östman 386
Hanna Karlsson 383
Hilde Karlsson 380
Totalt: 1149



Lördag Pistol
Namn Förening Licensnr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt

1 Julia Lawner Venjan psk 1565921 DJ 90 85 91 84 350 2*

1 Peter Johansson ÖPK 1519005 H3 89 91 95 89 91 91 546 9*

1 Pierre Danielsson Dorotea psk 1468996 H2 91 93 95 96 92 91 558 7*
2 Hans Svensson A4 870827 H2 90 90 94 89 91 92 546 5*

1 Erik Olsson Strömsund SSK 1756203 HJ 83 91 95 90 91 92 542 6*
2 Tom Axelsson Öckerö 604428 HJ 89 88 83 86 89 91 526 2*
3 Simon Axelsson PSKF Magnus Stenbock 1505870 HJ 79 90 80 87 84 83 503 3*

Endast ranking
Namn Förening Licensnr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt
Pierre Danielsson Dorotea psk 1468996 H2 90 91 92 92 94 92 551 7*

Licensierad Domare: Niklas Engström



Söndag Gevär

Namn Förening Licensnr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt
1 Hanna Säker Skoga-Ekshärad 582616 Dam 100 98 96 95 389 24*
2 Johanna Basth Skoga-Ekshärad 582550 Dam 98 96 97 97 388 21*
3 Rebecka Ramström Fältjägarna 582612 Dam 94 95 96 98 383 17*

1 Lotten Johansson Heby SKF 566584 DJA 98 100 97 100 395 31*

1 Anna Östman Ramselefors 488905 DJB 99 95 96 99 389 27*
2 Hanna Karlsson Ramselefors 1408354 DJB 98 95 97 98 388 19*
3 Hilde Karlsson Ramselefors 1408355 DJB 94 99 96 97 386 24*
4 Madeleine Bergfeldt Malung 1528770 DJB 95 99 92 96 382 15*
5 Gabriella Cekal Avesta SPSK 488906 DJB 97 93 96 94 380 14*
6 Amanda Andersson Rommehed 1087579 DJB 93 96 93 96 378 16*
7 Amanda Nilsson Beted Skf 1054957 DJB 90 91 92 91 364 8*

1 Linnéa Ylipää Gällivare Skf 648525 DJC 94 97 95 94 380 15*

1 Jörgen Persson Fältjägarna 419211 HJA 98 99 100 100 100 99 596 49*
2 Tom Axelsson Kvibergs SF 604428 HJA 96 98 98 99 95 97 583 38*
3 Niklas Henriksson Heby SKF 1024475 HJA 97 96 98 95 94 89 569 25*

1 Anton Wallentin Trelleborgs SK 1034459 HJB 95 94 93 93 94 95 564 25*

1 Saul Johansson Ramselefors 731159 HJC 87 88 90 89 94 92 540 15*

Lag: Ramselefors
Anna Östman 389
Hanna Karlsson 388
Hilde Karlsson 386
Totalt: 1163



Söndag Pistol
Namn Förening Licensnr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt

1 Jan-Olof Danielsson Älvdalens Pk 939296 H3 97 91 96 90 92 93 559 15*

1 Pierre Danielsson Dorotea psk 1468996 H2 93 94 92 90 88 89 546 8*

1 Marcus Jonsson A4 1213365 H1 85 92 94 96 91 89 547 11*

1 Erik Olsson Strömsund SSK 1756203 HJ 87 92 91 96 87 93 546 8*
2 Tom Axelsson Öckerö 604428 HJ 85 90 95 88 93 88 539 4*
3 Simon Axelsson PSKF Magnus Stenbock 1505870 HJ 82 83 87 86 89 87 514 5*

1 Elin Albrechtsson ÖPK 496331 D3 93 94 99 94 380 12*

1 Christina Rönngren A4 370880 DJ 92 93 87 91 363 4*
2 Julia Lawner Venjan psk 1565921 DJ 89 89 82 83 343 2*

Endast ranking
Namn Förening Licensnr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt
Pierre Danielsson Dorotea psk 1468996 H2 94 93 87 91 90 94 549 11*
Jan-Olof Danielsson Älvdalens Pk 939296 H3 99 94 96 97 95 97 578 18*

Licensierad Domare: Niklas Engström


